WELD CHECKERS®
FOR RESISTANCE WELDING
Resistance welding derives it’s ability to form a proper weld nugget from the simple formula
for heat: H = I2xRxT, where “I” is the current, “R” is the resistance, and “T” is the time. The
ability to keep these variables within predefined limits allows the process to be maintained.
Weld consistency can vary over time due to a number of variables, which affect the heat
delivered to the weld. The changes can result in:
■ Poor quality welds

Portable force setting and verification tool.
ELECTRONIC FORCE GAUGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply Ni-Cad battery and AC charger
Force Sensor MA-520 max: 9.50 kg (20.9 lbs.)
MA-521 max: 95.0 kg (209 lbs.)
MA-522 max: 950 kg (2094 lbs.)
Accuracy ±3% full range
Measurement Speed Approx. 4 times per second
Dimensions W x D x H In (mm) 2.95 x 1.18 x 6.7 (75 x 30 x 170)
Weight Lbs. (Kg) 1.1 (0.5)
The perfect pocket size troubleshooter.
Applicable Models MM-122A, MM-356B, MM-360A, MM-326B/RS232,
MM-336A/RS232, MM-730A
Part Number 10-900-02
MB-400K 400mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 5 In. I.D.* (127mm)
MB-800K 800mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 10 In. I.D. (254mm)
MB-25E 1.0 x sensitivity, 1” I.D. (25mm)
MB-29F 10 x sensitivity, 11⁄8” I.D. (29mm)
MB-35E 1.0 x sensitivity, 13⁄8” I.D. (35mm)
MB-45F 10 x sensitivity, 13⁄4” I.D. (45mm)
MB-60E 1.0 x sensitivity, 23⁄8” I.D. (60mm)
MB-40-40 1.0 x sensitivity, 11⁄2” square hole (40 x 40mm)
MB-500-15 500mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 3” I.D. (76mm)
MB-200-13 200mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 11⁄8” I.D. (29mm)
Extension cables for toroidal coils are optional.
*Inner Diameter
TOROIDAL COIL SPECIFICATIONS
FORCE SENSORS & ACCESSORIES